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Day 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. II Semester (Major) Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Campus and Affiliated Colleges 

Date & 

31-05-2024 

FRIDAY 

03-06-2024 

MONDAY 

04-06-2024 
TUESDAY 

05-06-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

01-06-2024 COMMERCE 

06-06-2024 

SATURDAY PHILOSOPHY 

THURSDAY 

07-06-2024 

10-06-2024 

MONDAY 
11-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

12-06-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

13-06-2024 

THURSDAY 

PHYSICS 
URDU 

FRIDAY 

15-06-2024 

SANSKRIT 

SINDHI BHASHA 

COMMERCE 

TUESDAY 

JAINOLOGY 

COMMERCE 

ZOOLOGY 

FRIDAY 

08-06-2024 

SATURDAY STUDIES 

FRIDAY 

Subject 

COMMERCE 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

BOTANY 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MODERN) 

OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 

Fine Art 
MATHEMATICS 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

CHEMISTRY 

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

ARCHAEOLOGY & CäLTURE 
HISTORY(MEDIVAL & 

EDUCATION 
DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 

Cocurricular (Objective) 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGLISH 

Only For Subject Opted as Major (Descriptive Type Paper) 

Only Girls 
Cocurricular (Objective) 

Only Boys 

HINDI 

14-06-2024 PSYCHOLOGY 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 

lGEOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

SATURDAY SOCIOLOGY 

Under National Education Policy 2020 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

18-06-2024 ECONOMICS 

SEED TECHNOLOGY 

SOCIAL WWORK 

19-06-2024 GEOGRAPHY 
WEDNESDAY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

20-06-2024 Public Administration 
THURSDAY IBRARY SCIENCE 

INTRODUCTION 
21-06-2024 HOME SCIENCE 

III Meeting (03.00 PM - 05.00 PM) 
Semester II (Regular/Backlog) 

Paper Code 

BO10201T 
|A030201T 

|A520201T 

A020201T 

|CO10201T 

A510201T 

|CO10202T 

|A100201T 

CO10204T 

BO50201T 

E020201T 

CO10205T 

|A320201T 

B150201T 

BO40201T 
B070201T 

A350201T 

A140201T 
BO30201T 
A150201T 

A050201T 

BO20201T 

EO10201T 

A120201T 

zo20201T 

z020201T 

B140201T 

B110201T 

|A040201T 

A010201T 

BO90201T 

BO80201T 

|A090201T 

B100201T 

B210201T 

|A070201T 

|A160201T 

|A080201T 

|A110201T 

A060201T 
JA280201T 

A180201T 

|Thermal Physics& Semiconductor Devices 

Urdu Zaban and Computer 

Sindhi Sahitya ki Swarnyugin trimurti (Bhah Abdul Latif, Abdul 

Whab Farugi Sachal Sarmast Chainrai Sami) 

|SANSKRIT GADD SAHITYA, ANUWAD EWAM SANGARAD 

ANUPROYOG 

Business Management 

Jain Tirthakar and Acharya 

Financial Accounting 
Western Philosophy 
Essentials of E-Commerce 

Biochemistry and Physiology 
|Sports Organization and Management 

Business Economics 

History of Indian Music 

Paper Name 

Environmental Biology 
|Archegoniates and plant Architechture 
Database Management Systems. 

Principle of Management 

Fundamentals of Art 

Matrices and Differential Equations & Geometry 

Political History Of India (600BC-647 AD) 

History of Medival India (1206AD-1757AD) 

Bio organic and Medicinal Chemistry 

Devlopment and Challenges of Indian Educational System 

Military History Of India. 

First Aid and Health 

First Aid and Health 

Semiconductor Devices and Electronics Circuit 

Human Physiology and Clinical Biochemistry 

English Poetry 
Karyalayi Hindi and Computer 
Crystallography and Mineralogy 

|Agriculture and Environmental Microbiology 
Basic Research Methodology and Statistics 

Molecular Biology and Genetic Engineering 
Plant Breeding and Crop Improvement 
Society in India : Structure Organization & Change 
Social Science Concepts and social Problems 

Principles of MacroEconomics 

Human Geography. 

Political Theory & concepts 
|Introduction to India Constitution 

Information Sources and Service 

A130201T Introduction to clothing and Textiles & Family Resource 

Management. 

UN 
Controller of Examtnation 
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13 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. IV Semester (Major) Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Campus and Affiliated Colleges 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Date & 

Day 

31-05-2024 PHYSICS 
FRIDAY 

01-06-2024 

03-06-2024 
MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

SATURDAY PHILOSOPHY 

06-06-2024 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
08-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

10-06-2024 

04-06-2024 MUSIC (VOCAL) 

MONDAY 

11-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

12-06-2024 

05-06-2024 COMPUTER SCIENCE 
WEDNESDAYOFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

13-06-2024 

EDUCATION 

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

14-06-2024 

FRIDAY 

Subject 
|COMMERCE 

15-06-2024 

07-06-2024 Cocurricular (0bjective) 

18-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

SINDHI BHASHA 

COMMERCE 

19-06-2024 

COMMERCE 

|ZOOLOGY 

THURSDAY 

21-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

COMMERCE 

BOTANY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

Fine Art 

WEDNESDAY 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY & 

ARCHAEOLOGY 

JAINOLOGY 

HISTORY(MEDIVAL & MODERN) 

CHEMISTRY 

URDU 

Cocurricular (0bjective) 
Only Boys 

SANSKRIT 

Under National Education Policy 2020 

ELECTRONICS 

ENGLISH 

DEFENCE & STRATEGIC STUDIES 

BIO-CHEMISTRY 

GEOLOGY 

SATURDAY SOCIOLOGY 

HINDI 

MICROBIOLOGY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Girls 

BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

SEED TECHNOLOGY 

sOCIAL WORK 

ECONOMICS 

|GEOGRAPHY 

20-06-2024 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

HOME SCIENCE 

II Meeting (10.00 AM - 12.00 PM) 

Semester IV (Regular/Backlog) 
Paper Code Paper Name 

CO10401T 

BO10401T 

E010401T 

A520401T 

|C010402T 

|A100401T 

Only 

A100402T 

co10404T 

BO50401T 

E020401T 

CO10405T 

A320401T 

B150401T 

BO30401T 

B040401T 

BO70401T 

A350401T 

A140401T 

A150401T 

A050401T 

A510401T 

Zo40401T 

|Z040401T 

BO20401T 

|A030401T 

|A020401T 

|A120401T 

B140401T 

B110401T 

|A040401T 
BO80401T 

BO90401T 
A010401T 

|A090401T 

B100401T 

B210401T 

A070401T 

A160401T 

A080401T 

|A280401T 

LIBRARY SCIENCE INTRODUCTION A180401T 

Income Tax Law and Accounts 

A130401T 

Perspectives of Modern Physics & Basic Electronics 

PSYCHOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION 

|Sindhi Gadya Sahitya (Upanyas) 
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 

INDIAN LOGIC 

WESTERN LOGIC 
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

GENE TECHNOL0GY, IMMUNOLOGY AND 

COMPUTATIONAL BIOLOGY 

SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY AND RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES 

TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 

NOTATION SYSTEM, SCALES AND TIME SIGNATURE 

ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION &MANAGEMENT 

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION & MECHANICS 

ECONOMIC BOTANY, ETHNOMEDICINE & 

PHYTOCHEMISTRY 
COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE 

SECRATARIAL PRACTICE AND BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

|AESTHETICS 

POLITICAL HISTORY OF SOUTH INDIA (100 AD- 1300 AD) 

HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD (1453A.D. 1950 A.D.) 

Jain Dharm Me Karm Sadhana Ewam Nyay Meemasha 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA 

QUANTUM MECHANICS AND ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES 

Urdu Afsana aur Drama 

|KAVYASHASTRA EWAM SANSKRIT LEKHAN KAUSHAL 

STRATEGIC THOUGHT 

|DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 

Enzymes and Immunology 
INDIAN LITERATURE IN TRANSLATION 

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND MICROBIAL GENETICS 

PETROLOGY 

HINDI ANUVAD 

JABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY AND IMMUNOLOGY 
SEED PRODUCTION AND CERTIFICATION 

SOCIAL PROBLEMS & ISSUES OF DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 

|A110401T ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY 

|A060401T 

METHODS OF SOCIAL WORK 

MONEY, BANKING AND PUBLIC FINANCE 

WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT 

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION IN INDIA 

INTRODUCTION STORAGE AND RETRIEVAL SYSTEM 

HOUSING AND EXTENSION EDUCATION 

Controller of Examjnation 
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13 

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. VI Semester (Maior) Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Campus and Affilated Colleges 

Date & 

Day 

31-05-2024 

FRIDAY 

01-06-2024 
SATURDAY 

03-06-2024 
MONDAY 

04-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

05-06-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

06-06-2024 

THURSDAY 

07-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

08-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

10-06-2024 
MONDAY 

11-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

12-06-2024 

WEDNESSDAY 

13-06-2024 
THURSDAY 

Subject 

FRIDAY 

FINE ART 

PHYSICS 

SINDHI BHASHA 

FINE ART 
COMMERCE 

PHYSICS 

URDU 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

Under National Eaucation Policy 2020 

SINDHI BHASHA 

COMMERCE 

|ZOOLOGY 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

lCOMMERCE 

MATHEMATICS 

ZOOLOGY 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

MATHEMATICS 

BOTANY 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

BOTANY 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

CHEMISTRY 

|SANSKRIT 
URDU 

JAINOLOGY 
CHEMISTRY 

SANSKRIT 

|JAINOLOGY 

ANCIENT INDIAN 

& CULTURE 
MODERN HISTORY 

HISTORY ARCHAEOLOGY 

CO-cURRICULAR 

(Objective) Only Girls 
CO-CURRICULAR 

(Objective) Only Boys 

14-06-2024 |& CULTURE 

Paper Code 
|A140601T 

AODERN HISTORY 

I Meeting (07.00 AM -09.00 AM) 
Semester VI (Regular) 
Paper Name 

BO10601T 
A520601T 

ANCIENT INDIAN 
HISTORY ARCHAEOLOGY 

A140602T 
CO10601T 

BO10602T 
|A030601T 

|A520602T 

CO10602T 
BO50601T 

E020601T 
CO10604T 

CO10605T 
CO10606T 
BO30601T 
BO50602T 

E020602T 
BO30602T 

BO40601T 
BO70601T 
E010601T 

BO40602T 
BO70602T 
E010602T 

BO20601T 
A020601T 

|A030602T 
A030603T 
A030604T 
A030605T 
A030606T 
|A510601T 

B020602T 
A020602T 
A020603T 
JA020604T 
A020605T 
A020606T 
|A510602T 

A150601T 

A050601T 

ZO60601T 

ZO60601T 

|A150602T 

|A050602T 
A050603T 

Renaissance period in lndian art 

Solid State & Nuclear Physics 

ftree) 
Modern Indian Art and artist 

Accounting for Managers 
Analog & Digital Principles & Applications 

Urdu Novel 

Auditing 
Evolutionary and Developmental Biology 
RESEARCH METHODS 
Financial Institutions and Market 
Human Resource Management 
Business Ethics and Corporate Governance 

|Metric Space & Complex Analysis 
Ecology, Ethology, Environmental Science and Wildlife 

|PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR DIVYANG 

Numerical Analysis & Operations Research 

|Cytogenetics, Plant Breeding & Nanotechnology 

Data Communication and Computer Netwwork 

Educational Administration and Management 

Ecology & Environment 
|Cyber Security & Cyber Laws 
Milestones and New Dimensions of Indian Education 

|Organic Synthesis-B 
Jaadhunik sanskrit sahitya 
Urdu Adab Aur Hindustani Tahzeeb-o-Sagafat 
Mirza Ghalib 
Sir Syed Ahmad Khan 
|Allama lgbal 
| Prem Chand 
bharat ke pramukh jain teerth sthal 
Chemical Energetics and Radiochemistry 
yog evam prakritik chikitsa 
Jayurved evam swasthya vigyan 
bhartiya vastu shastra 
liyotish shastra ke moolbhoot siddhant 
nitya naimittika anusthaan 
jain dharm evam darshan 
Religion & Philosophy 

Era of Gandhi and Mass Movement 

Communication Skills and Personality Development 

Communication Skills and Personality Development 

|Art & Architecture in Ancient India 

|History of Modern World (1815A.D,- 1945A.D.) 

Socio-Culturaland Economic History of Medieval India 
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15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

15-06-2024 
SATURDAY 

18-06-2024 
TUESDAY 

19-06-2024 
WEDNESDAY 

20-06-2024 
THURSDAY 

21-06-2024 
FRIDAY 

22-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

24-06-2024 

MONDAY 

25-06-2024 

TUESDAY 

26-06-2024 
WEDNESDAY 

27-06-2024 

THURSDAY 

28-06-2024 

FRIDAY 

29-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

01-07-2024 

MONDAY 

02-07-2024 

TUESDAY 

03-07-2024 

WEDNESDAY 

04-07-2024 
THURSDAY 

05-07-2024 

FRIDAY 

06-07-2024 

SATURDAY 

08-07-2024 

MONDAY 

DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 

TUESDAY 

STUDIES 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

DEFENCE & STRATEGIC 

STUDIES 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

ELECTRONICS 

BIO CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

ELECTRONICS 
BIO CHEMISTRY 

ENGLISH 

GEOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

HINDI 

GEOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

HINDI 

BIO TECHNOLOGY 

SEED TECHNOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 

SOCIAL WORK 

BIO TECHNOLOGY 
SEED TECHNOLOGY 
SOCIOLOGY 

sOCIAL WORK 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

POLITCAL SCIENCE 

Public Administration 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
POLITCAL SCIENCE 

Public Administration 

|GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

OFFICE MAGEMENT 

PSYCHOLOGY 

OFFICE MAGEMENT 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

HOME SCIENCE 

HOME SCIENCE 

PHILOSOPHY 

09-07-2024 PHILOSOPHY 

A050604T 
A120601T 

|A320601T 

A120602T 

|A320602T 

B140601T 
B110601T 

|A040601T 

B140602T 
B110602T 

|A040602T 
A040603T 

BO90601T 
BO80601T 
A010601T 

BO90602T 

BO80602T 
A010602T 
B100601T 
B210601T 
A070601T 

JA160601T 
B100602T 
B210602T 
A070602T 

A160602T 

B150601T 
A060601T 

A280601T 

B150602T 

A060602T 

A280602T 
A110601T 

A110602T 

A090601T 

A350601T 
|A090602T 

A350602T 
|A080601T 

A080603T 

|A130601T 

|A130602T 

|A100601T 

History and its Professional Utility 

|A100602T 

Science and Technology in Relation to Warfare 

Study of Gharna Ravindra Sangeet and Karnatic Music 

Military Psychology 

Critical Study of Ragas and Taals 

Communications Electronics 
Cell, Molecular Biology and Genetic Engineering 

Indian & New Literatures in English 
Linear Integrated Circuits 

Biostatistics, Bioinformatics and computer application in 
Literature in Films & Media Studies 

Media and Journalistic Writing 
Remote Sensing and Environmental Geology 
Food Microbiology 

BHASHA VIGYAN, HINDI BHASHA TATHA DEVNAGRI LIPI 
Economic Geology and Ground water 
Industrial Microbiology 
LOK SAHITYA EVAM LOK SANSKRITI 

|Industrial and Environmental Biotechnology 
Biotechnology and seed development 
Pioneers of Indian Sociology 

Social Legislation and Policy 
Food Biotechnology 

|Seed Farm management and marketing 
Gender and Society 

Counseling and Guidance 
Environmental Legislation and Impact Assessment 
Indian Political Thought 
Personnel Administration in India 
Environmental Priorities and Research tools 

|International Relations And Politics 
Financial Administration 
|Geography of India 

Evolution of Geographical Thoughts 

|A080602T JAgriculture Economics 

Elementary Mathematics 

Community and Health Psychology 
|Mercantile Law 

Counseling Psychology 
|Public Relation 
Indian Economy & Economy of Uttar Pradesh 

Dietetics & Therapeutic Nutrition 

Research Methodology and Gender Development 

Philosophy of Religion 

Socio-Political Philosophy 

Controllerof Examination 
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1 

2 

3 

Date & 

M.A./M.Sc./M.Com II Semester Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Affiliated Colleges 

Day Subject 
21-06-2024 COMMERCE 

FRIDAY PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS 
CHEMISTRY 
BOTANY 

ZOOLOGY 
MICROBIOLOGY 

22-06-2024 HINDI 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

SATURDAY ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 
|URDU 
|ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

|SOCIOLOGY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

HOME SCIENCE 

24-06-2024 COMMERCE 

|DRAWING & PAINTING 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
M.S.W 

MONDAY |PHYSICS 

Under National Education Policy 2020 

MATHEMATICS 

|CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTORYA050801T 

|ZOOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

25-06-2024 HINDI 
TUESDAY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 
URDU 

I Meeting (07.00 AM - 09.00 AM) 
Paper Code Paper Name 

JANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 
|ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

CO10801T 

BO10801T 
BO30801T 

BO20801T 

BO40801T 

BO50801T 

BO80801T 

B150801T 

|A010801T 

A040801T 

|A020801T 

A030801T 

|A150801T 

|A060801T 

A070801T 

E010801T 

A080801T 

A100801T 
A110801T 

|A090801T 

|A120801T 

A130801T 
A210801T 

A320801T 

|A160801T 
C010802T 

BO10802T 
BO30802T 

B020802T 

B040802T 

BO50802T 

BO80802T 

B150802T 

A010802T 

A040802T 

A020802T 
|A030802T 

|A150802T 

Business Research Methodology 
Advanced Quantum Mechanics 

|Analytical Dynamics 
|Chemistry of Main Group Elements 
Pteridophyta, Gymnosperms & Palaeobotany 
Chordates : General Account 

Bacterial Physiology 
Environmental Meteorology and Remote Sensing 

Ritikalin Hindi Kavya (Bihari, Dev, Keshav, Ghananand) 

|20th Century British Literature 

Ved Evam Vedang 
Urdu Ghazal 

|A Political History of India (606 A.D.- 1312 A.D.) 

Political History of Medieval India (1320 A.D. -1526 

|A.D.) 
History of Western Political Thoughts -I(Bentham 

to Present Day) 
Advanced Sociological Theory 
Psychological Bases of Education 

|Advanced Economic Theory 
Classical Indian Philosophy II 
|India : Physical Geography 
Processes of Cognitive Psychology 
Politics and Security of Indian Ocean 
Early Childhood Care and Education 

Modern and Contemporary Indian Art 
Paashchaatya Swarlipi Paddhti 

Social Work Research and Statistics 
Financial Management 
Electrodynamics 
Theory of Differential Equation and Boundary Value 
Problem 

Stereochemistry & Spectroscopy-ll 
Angiosperms : Taxonomy 
Systematics and Evolution 

Biocatalysis, Bioenergetics and Metabolic Pathways 

Environmental Microbiology and Biotechnology 

Adhunik Hindi Kavya (Bhartendu Se Maithli Sharan 
|Gupat,Jaishankar Prasad,Sumintra Nandan 
Pant, Nirala,Mahadevi Chayavadi Yug Tak) 

English Literary Criticism 
Bhartiya Darshan 
Urdu Qaseedah 
Ancient Indian Economic Life (From Beginning to 
1200A.D.) 



5 

MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTORY\A050802T 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 
EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSOPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 
PSYCHOLOGY 
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 
HOME SCIENCE 
DRAWING & PAINTING 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
M.S.W 

26-06-2024 COMMERCE 
WEDNESDAY PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS 
CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

|ZOOLOGY 
MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

6 27-06-2024 HINDI 
THURSDAY ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 

URDU 
ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

|SOCIOLOGY 
EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSOPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 
DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

HOME SCIENCE 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

M.S.W 

28-06-2024 COMMERCE 
FRIDAY 

PHYSICS 

MATHEMATICS 

A060802T 

CHEMISTRY 

|A070802T 

E010802T 

A080802T 

|A100802T 

A110802T 
|A090802T 
A120802T 
|A130802T 

|A210802T 

A320802T 

MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTORYA050803T 

A160802T 

C010803T 

BO10803T 

BO30803T 
BO20803T 

BO40803T 

BO50803T 
BO80803T 

B150803T 

A010803T 
A040803T 

A020803T 

A030803T 

|A150803T 

A060803T 

|A070803T 

E010803T 

|A080803T 

|A100803T 
|A110803T 
A090803T 
|A120803T 

|A130803T 

A160803T 

CO10804T 

CO10805T 

BO10804T 

BO10805T 

BO30804T 

BO30805T 

BO30806T 

BO20804T 

Socio-Cultural and Economic History of Medieval 

BO20805T 

India (1206 A.D. -1526 A.D.) 
Comparative Politics - I| 
Methods and Techniques in Social Research 
Educational Administration and Management 
Indian Economy: Industrial and External Sector 

Greek and Medieval Philosophy 
Economic Geography 
Experimental Design and Statistics 
Theories of Modern Guerilla Warfare 

|Statistics and Computer Application 
Philosophy of Art & Aesthetics-II 

Raag, Taal Shaliy Ka Addhayan (Dwitiya) 
Methods of Social Work Intervention lI| 

Marketing Managemet 
Electronics 

|Measure and Integration 
|Advanced Quantum Mechanics 

|Angiosperm : Plant Development & Reproduction 

Cell Biology 
Concepts of Immunology 
Environmental Geosciences 

Hindi Sahitya ka Itihas (Aadhunik Kaal) 
Women and Literature 

Vyakaran,Bhashavigyan Nibandh aur Anuvaad 

Urdu Novel 
|Indian Paleography and Epigraphy 

|History of Freedom Movement in India (1857 A.D. -

1919 A..D.) 

A320804T 
|A320805T |Dholak ka Adhyayan 

|Indian Government and Politics - I| 

Rural Sociology 
Comparative Education 

|Quantitative Methods 

Modern Western Philosophy (Later) 
Environmental Geography 

Modern Theories of Personality 
International Law 

Methods and Techniques of Assessment in Human 

Development 
Mandiro me Prayog kiye Jane Wale Waady 

Indian Society, Culture and Contemporary Issues 
Adavanced Corporate Accounting and Reporting 

Management of small Business 

Physics in Daily Life 
|Home Appliances 
History of Mathematics 
Indian Contribution in Mathematics 

Elementary Statistics 
Research Aptitude 
Environmental Science 



BOTANY 

SATURDAY 

ZOOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

29-06-2024 HINDI 

ENGLISH 

|SANSKRIT 

URDU 

|ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

ARCHAEOLOGY & CULTURE 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSOPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC 

STUDIES 

HOME SCIENCE 

BO40804T 

M.S.W 

BO40805T 

BO50804T 
BO50805T 

BO80804T 
BO80805T 

B150804T 

B150805T 

MEDIEVAL & MODERN HISTORYA050804T 

A010804T 
A010805T 

|A040804T 
|A040805T 

|A020804T 
|A020805T 

A030804T 
|A030805T 

|A150804T 

|A150805T 

|A050805T 
A060804T 
A060805T 

|A070804T 

|A070805T 
A070806T 

|A070807T 

E010804T 

E010805T 
A080804T 

A080805T 

A100804T 

A100805T 

A110804T 
A110805T 

A090804T 
A090805T 

A120804T 
|A120805T 
A130804T 

|A130805T 

|A160804T 

A160805T 

Floriculture and Nursery 
Plant Resource Utilization and applied Botany 

|Immunology 
Histology and Histochemistry 
Environmental lssues 

Food Microbiology 
General Environmental Aspects 
|Community Health & Safety 
|Paashatya Kavya Shastra evam Pramukh Vaad 
Hindi Patrakrita evam Jansanchar 

Applied Linguistics 
Translation Theory and Practice 
Sanskrit Evam Sanskriti 

Prachin Bhartiya Shiksha Paddhati 
Special Study Mirza Ghalib 
Special Study Meer Anees 
Ancient Societies 

World History 
|History of Europe (1815 A.D. -1870 A.D.) 
Regional History of Medieval India 
Indian Administration 

|Human Rights in India 
Computer Application in Social Research 

Social Work 

Industrial Psychology 
Human Resource Management 
Population Education 
Environmental Education 

Industrial Economics 

Environmental Economics 
|Gandhian World View 

Foundations of Yoga 
General Geography 
Disaster Management 
Environmental Psychology 
Health Psychology 
Research Methodology 
Defence Journalism 

Women Studies 

Fabric Ornamentation 

Public Relations 
Environmental Health and Sanitation 

Controller of Examination 
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2 

3 

4 

Date & 
M.A/M.Sc./M.Com IV Semester Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Affilated Colleges 

Day 
21-06-2024 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

Subject 
COMMERCE 

PHYSICS 

TUESDAY 

MATHEMATICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

ZOOLOGY 

22-06-2024 HINDI 

MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 

URDU 

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

Under National Education Policy 2020 

ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE 

MEDIEVAL HISTORY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

PHILOSOPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 

HOME SCIENCE 

|DRAWING & PAINTING 

24-06-2024 COMMERCE 
MONDAY PHYSICS 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 
M.S.W 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHEMATICS 

|BOTANY 
ZOOLOGY 

25-06-2024 HINDI 

MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 
SANSKRIT 
|URDU 
|ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 

|ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE 

MEDIEVAL HISTORY 

SQÇiOLOGY 
POLITICAL SCIENCE 

III Meeting (03.00 PM - 05.00 PM) 
Paper Code Paper Name 
|C011001T 

BO11001T 

BO31001T 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES A121001T 

BO21001T 

B041001T 

BO51001T 

BO81001T 

B151001T 

|A011001T 

|A041001T 

|A021001T 
A031001T 

A151001T 

A051001T 

|A061001T 

A071001T 

E011001T 
A081001T 

A101001T 

A111001T 

A101001T 

A131001T 

A211001T 

A321001T 

|A161001T 

CO11002T 
BO11002T 

BO31002T 

BO21002T 

BO41002T 

BO51002T 
BO81002T 

B151002T 

A011002T 

|A041002T 

A021002T 
|A031002T 
|A151002T 

A051002T 

A061002T 

|A071002T 

Project Management and Planning 
Condensed Matter Physics 
Advanced Operations Research 

|Organotransition Metal Chemistry 
Plant Molecular Biology and Molecular 

Techniques 
Genetics and Molecular biology 
Modern Microbial Technology 

Environmental Engineering 
adhunik hindi alochanayen maanyataien evam 

pramukh vaad 
|Indian Literature in Translation 
roopak uproopak aur champu kavya 

|Urdu Marsiyah 
Indian Religion and Philosophy 

Political History of Medieval India (1658 A.D. -

1740 A.D.) 
Political Thinkers of Modern lndia 

Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 
Teacher Education 

Macro Economic Analysis 
Contemporary Western Philosophy Il 

|Agricultural Geography 
Applied Social Psychology 

India's Defence Policy and Organizations 

Community Nutrition 
Trends & Traditions of European Art-ll 
Saundarya Shastra evam Sangeet 

|Social Policy Planning and Development 
Managerial Economis 
Communication and Microwave Electronics 

Fluid dynamics 

Organic Synthesis 
Plant Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 
Biochemisty 
Fermentation Technology 
Forest and Wildlife Ecology 

|hindi gaddya Sahitya natak evam nibandh 
Green Literature 

Lipi evam abhilekh 
Urdu Tangeed-o-Tahqeeq 
Proto Historic Archaeology of india 

Cultural and Economic History of Medieval 
India (1700 A.D. - 1947 A.D.) 
International Politics -|| 

|Sociology of Social Change 



5 
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EDUCATION 
ECONOMICS 
PHILOSOPHY 

THURSDAY 

GEOGRAPHY 

PSYCHOLOGY 

HOME SCIENCE 

DRAWING & PAINTING 

M.S.W 

26-06-2024 COMMERCE 
WEDNESDAY 

MATHEMATICS 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIESA121002T 

CHEMISTRY 

BOTANY 

ZOOLOGY 

27-06-2024 HINDI 

ENGLISH 

SANSKRIT 

URDU 

ANCIENT INDIAN HISTORY 
|ARCHAEOLOGY AND CULTURE 

IMEDIEVAL HISTORY 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SOCIOLOGY 

EDUCATION 

ECONOMICS 

EO11002T 

PHILOSOPHY 

|A081002T 
A101002T 

|A111002T 

|A101002T 

|A131002T 

|A211002T 

A161002T 

CO11003T 

CO11004T 

BO31003T 

BO31004T 

BO31005T 

BO21003T 

BO21004T 

BO41003T 

BO41004T 

BO51003T 

BO51004T 

A011003T 

|A011003T 

A011003T 
|A011003T 

A011003T 

A011004T 

A041003T 

|A041004T 

|A021003T 

|A031003T 
|A031004T 

A151003T 

A151004T 

A051003T 
A051004T 

A061003T 

A061004T 
A061005T 

A071003T 

A071004T 

A071005T 

A071006T 
E011003T 

E011004T 

|A081003T 

|A081004T 

Economics of Education 

|A101003T 

|Public Economics 
|Contemporary Indian Philosophy Il 
Political Geography 
Psychological Measurement 
Science and Technology and National Security 

Study of Family in Society Parent and 
Community Education 
Modern and Contemporary Western Art-I| 
Political Economy and Development 
Indian Financial System and Financial Services 

Customer Relationship Management 
Special Functions 

|A021004T Vaidic Sahitya V Ankuramani 

Differential Geometry of Manifolds 
|Advanced Numerical Methods 

|Analytical Chemistry 
Polymer Chemistry 
Research Methodology and IPR 
Biodiversity Remote Sensing and Enviroment 

Management 
|Applied lchthyology 

|Applied Entomology and Ecology of Insects 

|kabir 
surdas 
tulsidas 

ljaishankar Prasad 
|Sudama Prasad Pandey dhumil 
kinnar vimarsh ka samajik priprekshaya 
English Language Teaching and Stylistics 
English Writing in India 

|sankrit alankarshastra ka itihas 

Urdu Rubaiyaat 
Awami Zarae Tarseel 
|Historiography 
Indian Culture Contacts in South Asia South East 

Asia and Central Asia 

History of Europe (1919 A.D.-1945 A.D.) 
Historiography and Historians 
States Politics of India (With special reference 
to UP) 
Local Self Government 

Research Methods in Social Sciences 
Industrial Sociology 
Social Demography 
Social Statistics 

|Science, Technology and Society 
Curriculum Development 
Distance Education 

Modern Internationl Economics 
Demography 

Socio-political Philosophy (Indian) 



PSYCHOLOGY 

HOME SCIENCE 

M.S.W 

A101004T 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES A121003T 

MUSIC (VOCAL) 

A101003T 

A101004T 

A121004T 

A131003T 

A131004T 

A161003T 

|A161004T 

|A161005T 
A161006T 

A321003T 

A321004T 

Philosophy of Mind (Western) 
Psychotherapeutic techniques 
Human Resouce Management 
South Asia : Conflict and Cooperation 
Peace and Conflict Studies 

Methods and materials for Early Chilhood Care 
Jand Education /Advances in Family Studies 

Textile Management 
Mental Health and Personality Disorder 

Walfare of Aged 
| Labour Legislation in India 

Urban Planning in ndia 
nai shiksha paddhati evam sangeet 

sangeet me rojgar ki sambhavnayen 

UN 
Controllerof Examination 
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1 
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Date & 

Day 

FRIDAY 
21-06-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 

Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 

M.A./M.Sc. II Semester Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Campus 
I Mecting (07.00 AM - 09.00 AM) 

Paper Code Paper Name 
B220801T Electrodynamics 

Subject 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

Geology (Campus) 
|Geophysics (Campus) 
Computer Science (Campus) 
MICROBIOLOGY 

22-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
SATURDAY (Campus) 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 
Under National Education Policy 2020 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 

|Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 

Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 

MCJ (Campus) 
ENGLISH 

|SOCIOLOGY 

GEOGRAPHY 
DEFENCE AND STRATEGICSTUDIES 
DRAWING & PAINTING 
M.S.W 

MPH (Campus) 

|Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

International Relations (Campus) 

24-06-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 

Hindi Language and Literature (Campus) A560801T 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

MTA (Campus) 

Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 
Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

Geology (Campus) 
|Geophysics (Campus) 
|Computer Science (Campus) 

MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

25-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
|(Campus) 
Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 

B140801T Network Analysis and Synthesis 
B110801T Gene Expression & Regulation 
B100801T Immunology 

Applied Psychology (Campus) 

B230801T Mathematical Methods 
BO90801T Geomorphology and Geotectonics 
B240801T Geohydrology 
BO70801T Data Structure using c++ 

Bacterial Physiology BO80801T 

B150801T Environmental Meteorology and Remote Sensing 

A520801T Political History of Ancient India (550 AD.-1206 AD) 

A640801T Macro Economics 

A540801T Personality Psychology 
B570801T Classical Indian Philosophy - I| 

A630801T Indian Philosophy and Human Consciousness 

A550801T Media Laws & Ethícs 

A040801T 20th Century British Literature 
A070801T Advanced Sociological Theories 

A120801T Politics and Security of Indian Ocean 

A210801T Modern and Contemporary Indian Art 

A160801T Social Work Research and Statistics 

A530801T Adult Education & Life Long Learning 

A590801T Theory of International Relations II 

A580801T Globalization and Public Policy 

A600801T Basics of Hotel Management 
B220802T Quantum Mechanics 

B140802T 

B110802T 

Bhartiya Kavyashastra ke Siddhant evam 

Sahityalochan 

B100802T 
B230802T Linear Algebra 

|Microprocessor and Microcontrollers 
Cell Biology & Signaling Pathways 
Genetic Engineering 

BO90802T Metamorphic Petrology and Geochronology 
B240802T Seismology 

BO80802T 

BO70802T Operation System Concepts 

A520802T 

Biocatalysis, Bioenergetics and Metabolic 
Pathways 

B150802T Environmental Microbiology and Biotechnology 

|HISTORY OF MEDIEVAL INDIA (1206 AD..-1526 
|A.D.) 

A640802T Money and Banking 

A540802T Rehabilitation Psychology 

A110801T India : Physical Geography 

A610801T Human Anatomy and Physiology 



5 

Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 
MCJ (Campus) 

|Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 
ENGLISH 

SOCIOLOGY 
GEOGRAPHY 

|DEFENCE AND STRATEGICSTUDIES 
|DRAWING & PAINTING 
M.S.W 

MPH (Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

|International Relations (Campus) 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

MTA (Campus) 
26-06-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 

WEDNESDAY Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 

|Hindi Language and Literature (Campus) A560802T Adhunik Gadya Nibandh evam Natak 

|Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 
|Geology (Campus) 

Geophysics (Campus) 

|Computer Science (Campus) 
MICROBIOLOGY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

6 27-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 

THURSDAY (Campus) 
Econimcs & Rural Development 

(Campus) 
|Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 

|MCJ (Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 
ENGLISH 

|SOCIOLOGY 

GEOGRAPHY 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES 

M.S.W 

MPH (Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

B570802T Contemporary Indian Philosophy 
A550802T Development Communication 

International Relations (Campus) 

A630802T 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

MTA (Campus) 

A040802T English Literary Criticism 
A070802T Methods and Techniques in Social Research 
A110802T Economic Geography 
A120802T Theories of Modern Guerilla Warfare 
A210802T Philosophy of Art & Aesthetics-l| 
A160802T Methods of Social Work Intervention || 

A610802T Envronmental Health and Sanitation 

A530802T Higher Education & Rural Development 

A590802T Indian Foreign Policy 
A580802T 

B220803T 

A600802T International Tourism Products 

B140803T 

Yogic Management of Life 

B110803T 

B100803T 

B240803T 

Comparative and Development Administration: 
Perspective and Issues 

B230803T Topology Il 

A520803T 

Microprocessor and Microcontrollers 

BO90803T Sedimentology 

Electromagnetic Theory and Antenna 
Protein Biochemistry & Enzymology 
Environmental Biotechnology 

BO70803T Software Engineering 
BO80803T Concepts of Immunology 
B150803T Environmental Geosciences 

Communication Theory and Signal Processing 

HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE (1789 A.D.-1945 
|AD.) 

A640803T International Economics 

A540803T Counselling Psychology 
B570803T Philosophy of Religion 

A630803T Human Biology-Il 

A040803T Women and Literature 
A070803T Rural SociologY 
A110803TEnvironmental Geography 

A120803T International Law 

|Hindi Language and Literature (Campus)| AS60803T Adhurnik Kavya Chhayavad tak 

A580803T 

A160803T Indian Society, Culture and Contemporary Issues 

A610803T Social Work and Community Medicine 

A530803T Panchayati Raj & Rural Development 

A590803T Conflict Resolution in International Relations 

|Indian Constitution: Administration and 

Governance 
A600803T Tourism Marketing 

A550803T Radio Program and Production 
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28-06-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 
Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 

FRIDAY 

Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

Geology (Campus) 
Geophysics (Campus) 
Computer Science (Campus) 

MICROBIOLOGY 

|ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 

29-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
SATURDAY |(Campus) 

Econimcs & Rural Development 

(Campus) 
|Applied Psychology (Campus) 

Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 

MCJ (Campus) 
|Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 

ENGLISH 

soCIOLOGY 

GEOGRAPHY 

DEFENCE AND STRATEGIC STUDIES 

M.S.W 

MPH (Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

International Relations (Campus) 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

MTA (Campus) 

01-07-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 
MONDAY Electronics (Campus) 

Biochemistry (Campus) 
Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

Geology (Campus) 

Geophysics (Campus) 

B220804T Introduction to MATLAB Programming 
B140804T Introduction to MATLAB 

Computer Science (Campus) 

B110804T 

B100804T 
B230804T 
BO90804T 

B240804T 
BO70804T 

BO80804T 

BO80805T 

B150804T 

A520804T 

A640804T 

Fundamentals of Nutrition Science 

Fundamentals of Nutrition Science 

A070804T 

Numerical Analysis 

B150805T Community Health & Safety 

A070805T 

Life Through Ages 

A070806T 

Group A Seismic Methods 
Computer Based Numerical Methods 
Environmental Issues 

Food Microbiology 

A540804T Organisational Behaviour 

General Environmental Aspects 

History, Philosophy and Professional Development B570804T 
of Social Work 

A550804T Advertising 

A630804T Patanjal Yoga 

A580804T 

|INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE (MEDIEVAL AND 
MODERN INDIA) 

A040804T Applied Linguistics 
A040805T 

Economic Thought of Mahatma Gandhi & Dr. B.R. 
|Ambedkar 

Hindi Language and Literature (Campus)| AS60804T Sahitya aur Cinema 

B220805T 

Translation Theory and Practice 
Computer Application in Social Research 
Social Work 

A070807T 
A110804T |General Geography 
A110805T Disaster Management 
A120804T Research Methodology 
A120805T Defence Journalism 

Industrial Psychology 

A160804T Public Relations 

Human Resource Management 

A160805T Environmental Health and Sanitation 

A530804T Environmental Planning for Rural Development 

A590804T Theory and Practice of diplomacy 
Financial Policy Budget & Administration with 
special reference to india 

A580805T Local Governance in India 

A600804T Communication Skill & Personality Development 

A600805T |Event Management 
Computer Oriented Numerical Methods 

B140805T Introduction to loT 
B110805T Fundamentals of Environmental Science 
B100805T Cell Biology 
B230805T Applied Statistics 
B230806T Computing Fundamentals 
BO90805T Remote Sensing and GIS 
B240805T Group B Physical Meteorology 
B240806T 

B240807T Computer Programming 
|Natural Hazard and Disaster Management 

BO70805T E-Commerce 

A610804T Mental Health and Personlity Disorder 



02-07-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
TUESDAY (Campus) 

Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 

Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 
MCJ (Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 
MPH (Campus) 

A520805T 

|Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

International Relations (Campus) 

SOCIAL AND ECONOMIC HISTORY (MEDIEVAL AND 
MODERN INDIA) 
Economic Thought of Dr. Ram Manohar Lohia & Pt. 

A640805T 
Deen Dayal Upadhyaya 

A540805T Psychodiagnostics 
B570805T Hath Yoga 
A550805T Sports Journalism 

A630805T Computer Fundamental and Office Automation 

A610805T Coorporate Communication 

Hindi Language and Literature (Campus) A560805TGeet aur Ghazal 

A530805T Guidance & Counseling 

A590805T Modern European History World War I& || 

UN 
Controllerof Exgminatibn 
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Date & 

Day 
21-06-2024 

FRIDAY 

22-06-2024 

SATURDAY 

24-06-2024 

MONDAY 

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya 
Under National Education Policy 2020 

M.A./M.Sc. IV Semester Examination (2023-24) Time Table of Campus 

III Meeting (03.00 PM - 05.00 PM) 
Paper Code Paper Name 

B221001T 

TUESDAY 

Subject 
Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 
Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 
Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Canmpus) 
Geology (Campus) 

Geophysics (Campus) 

Computer Science (Campus) 
Microbiology (College/Campus) 
Environmental Sciences 
(College/Campus) 
Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 

(Campus) 
Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 
Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 
Hindi Language and Literature 

(Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 

and Therapy (Campus) 

MCJ (Campus) 
MPH (Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

|International Relations (Campus) 

English (College/Campus) 
Sociology (College/Campus) 
Defence and Strategic Studies 

|(College/Campus) 
|Geography (College/Campus) 
MSW (College/Campus) 

Drawing & Painting (College/Campus) 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 
Electronics (Campus) 
Biochemistry (Campus) 
Biotechnology (Campus) 
Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 
Geology (Campus) 
Geophysics (Campus) 
Computer Science (Campus) 
Microbiology (College/Campus) 
Environmental Sciences 
|(College/Campus) 

25-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
(Campus) 
Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 
Applied Psychology (Campus) 

B141001T 

B111001T 

B101001T 

B231001T 

BO91001T 

B241001T 

BO71001T 

BO81001T 

B151001T 

A521001T 

A641001T 

A541001T 

A571001T 

A561001T 

A631001T 

A551001T 

A611001T 

A531001T 

A591001T 

A041001T 

A071001T 

A121001T 

|A111001T 

A161001T 

|A210901T 

A581001T 

B221002T 
B141002T 

B111002T 

B101002T 
B231002T 

BO91002T 
B241002T 

BO71002T 

BO81002T 

B151002T 

A521002T 

A641002T 

A541002T 

Atomic and Molecular Physics 

VLSI Design and TechnologY 
Applied Biotechnology 
Applied Biotechnology 
|Ordinary and Partial Differential Equations 

Petroleum and Coal Geology 

Physical Oceanography and Marine Geophysics 

|Artificial Intelligence 
Modern Microbial Technology 

Environmental Engineering 

History of Modern India (1857 AD.-1947 A,D,) 

Environmental Economics 

Health Psychology 
Social Political Philosophy 

Shodh Pravidhi 

Yoga Therapy 

Corporate Communication & Media Management 
Epidemilogy and Medico Social Ethics 

|Social Change for Rural Development 

International Relations among SAARC Countries 
Indian Literature in Translation 

Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology 

India's Defence Policy and Organizations 

|Agricultural Geography 
Social Policy Planning and Development 

Trends & Traditions of European Art-| 
Public personnal management with special 

reference to India 

Nuclear and Particle Physics 

Digital Single Processing 
Research Methodology 
Research Methodology 
|Advanced Operations Research 
Engineering Geology and Geohydrology 
Remote Sensing & GIS 
Python Programming 
Fermentation Technology 

Forest and Wildlife Ecology 

Historiography 

|India's Economic Policy 

Sports Psychology 
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Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 

MCI (Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
Jand Therapy (Campus) 
MPH (Campus) 
Hindi Language and Literature 

|(Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

International Relations (Campus) 
English (College/Campus) 
|Sociology (College/Campus) 
Defence and Strategic Studies 
(College/Campus) 
Geography (College/Campus) 
MSW (College/Campus) 

Drawing & Painting (College/Campus) 

28-06-2024 

FRIDAY 

26-06-2024 Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 
WEDNESDAY Electronics (Campus) 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 
Geology (Campus) 
Geophysics (Campus) 

27-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
THURSDAY (Campus) 

Econimcs & Rural Development 
|(Campus) 
Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 
MCJ (Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
Jand Therapy (Campus) 
MPH (Campus) 

|Hindi Language and Literature 
(Campus) 

International Relations (Campus) 

Sociology (College/Campus) 

|Defence and Strategic Studies 
(College/Campus) 

MSW (College/Campus) 

Physics (Electronics) (Campus) 

Electronics (Campus) 

AS71002T 

Public Policy and Governance (Campus) 

English (College/Campus) 

Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

AS51002T 

Geology (Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

Geophysics (Campus) 

A631002T 

A611002T 

JA561002T 

A531002T 

A591002T 

A041002T 
A071002T 

A121002T 

A111002T 

|A210902T 

A161002T 

A581002T 
B221003T 

B141003T 

B231003T 

BO91003T 
B241003T 

|A521003T 

|A641003T 

A541003T 
|A571003T 

A551003T 

A631003T 
A611003T 

A561003T 

A531003T 

A591003T 

A581003T 

A041003T 

A071003T 

|A071004T 

A071005T 

A071006T 

|A121003T 

|A161003T 

A161004T 

B141004T 

B231004T 

BO91004T 

|Applied Ethics 
| Digital Media 

B241004T 

Alternative Therapy 
Reseacrch and Computer 

Bhartiya Sahitya 

Health Education 
National and Global Security 
Green Literature 

Sociology of Social Change 

|Science and Technology and National Security 

Political Geography 
Political Economy and Development 

Modern and Contemporary Western Art-ll 

Social Policy: State, Market and Society 
VLSI Design and Technology 
|Optoelectronics and Optical Communication 
Discrete Mathematics and Graph Theory 

Environmental Geology 

|Stratigraphy 

Indian Numismatics & Coins 

Regional Economics and Area Planning 

Educational Psychology 
Samkhya Philosophy 
Cinema Studies 

Yogic Diet Therapy 
Psychopathy and Counseling 

Tulsidas Ramcharitmanas 

|Computer Assisted Education 

E-Governance 

Urban Local Governance 
English Language Teaching and Stylistics 
Industrial Sociology 

|Social Demography 
Social Statistics 

A161005T 
A161006T Urban Planning in India 
B221004T 

|Science Technology and Society 

South Asia : Conflict and Cooperation 
Mental Health and Personality Disorder 
Welfare of Aged 
Labour Legislation in India 

Optoelectronics and Opticle Communicatition 

Radar Satellite Communication and Remote 

|Sensing 
Demography 
Exploration Geophysis 

|Advanced Climatology 
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29-06-2024 Histroy, Culture & Archaeology 
SATURDAY 

01-07-2024 
MONDAY 

02-07-2024 

TUESDAY 

(Campus) 
Econimcs & Rural Development 
(Campus) 

|Applied Psychology (Campus) 
Philosophy and Religion (Campus) 

MCJ (Campus) 
Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 
MPH (Campus) 

Hindi Language and Literature 
(Campus) 

Adult & Continuing Education (Campus) 

Defence and Strategic Studies 
(College/Campus) 

Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

A521004T 

Human Consciousness Yogic Science 
and Therapy (Campus) 

Mathematics & Statistics (Campus) 

A641004T 

A541004T 
A571004T 

A551004T 

A631004T 

International Relations (Campus) A591004T 
Public Policy and Governance (Campus) A581004T 

English (Colege/Campus) A041004T 

A611004T 

A561004T 

A531004T 

A121004T 

B231005T 
B231006T 

A631005T 
B231007T 

B231008T 

History of South India (550-1300 AD) 

Econometrics 

Human Resource Management 
Philosophy of Sri Arvindo 
Photography 

General Psychology 
Psycho Somtic Factors of Health 
Jaishankar Prasad Kamayani, Aansu, Lahar aur 
Chandragupta 

|Vocational Education & Skill Development 
Cyber Security Crime 
Rural Local Governance 

English Writing in India 

Peace and Conflict Studies 

Advanced Special Functions 
Finsler Geometry 

Garbh Sanskar 
|Cosmology 
Advanced Statistical Inference 

Controllerof EXamination 
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